
Day of Week

Jan 6 Sun IB 1 IB 2

Jan 13 Sun IB 3 IB 4

Jan 20 Sun IB 5 IB 6

Jan 27 Sun

Feb 3 Sun IB 7 IB 8

Feb 10 Sun IB 9 IB 10

Feb 17 Sun IB 11 IB 12

Feb 24 Sun IB 13 IB 14

March 3 Sun IB 15 IB 16

March 9 Sat

March 10 Sun IB 17 IB 18

March 15 Fri

March 16 Sat

March 17 Sun

March 17 Sun SN, SP 1 PS 1

March 23 Sat

March 24 Sun SN, SP 2 PS 2

March 31 Sun SN, SP 3 PS 3

April 3 Wed EW 1

April 7 Sun SN, SP 4 PS 4

April 10 Wed EW 2

April 14 Sun SN, SP 5 PS 5

April 17 Wed EW 3

April 21 Sun SN, SP 6 PS 6

April 22 Easter B/H Mon

April 24 Wed EW 4

April 28 Sun SN, SP 7 PS 7

May 1 Wed W 1

May 5 Sun SN, SP 8 PS 8

May 6 Early May B/H Mon

May 8 Wed W 2

May 12 Sun SN, SP 9 PS 9

May 15 Wed W 3

May 19 Sun SN, SP 10 PS 10

May 22 Wed W 4

May 25 Sat

May 26 Sun SN, SP 11 PS 11

May 27 Mon

May 29 Wed W 5

June 2 Sun (Early) JS 1 SM, DH 1 CO 1

June 5 Wed W 6

June 9 Sun (Early) JS 2 SM, DH 2 CO 2

June 12 Wed W 7

June 15 Sat

June 16 Sun

June 19 Wed W 8

June 23 Sun (Early) JS 3 SM, DH 3 CO 3

June 26 Wed W 9

June 30 Sun (Early) JS 4 SM, DH 4 CO 4

July 3 Wed W 10

Day of Week

July 7 Sun (Early) JS 5 SM, DH 5 CO 5

July 10 Wed W 11

July 14 Sun (Late) JS 1 SM, DH 6 CO 6

CSC Racing Calendar - 2019

AGM 2PM - No Racing

Big Splash Weekend

Note Times change

Tinker Open

19:0011:00 13:00

Supernova Open

BST starts

Bank Holiday HOP - 3 Races (11am,1pm,3pm)

90 min Pursuit Race (12pm)

Date Back-to-back-> 11:00 12:00

Cotswold Model Yacht Club Open Meeting

Note Times change 11:00 13:00 18:30

Note Times change

TBC

11:00 13:30 15:30 19:00

Topper Open - Training Day

Topper Open - Racing

Date 11:00 13:30 15:30 19:00



July 17 Wed W 12

July 21 Sun (Late) JS 2 SM, DH 7 CO 7

July 24 Wed W 13

July 28 Sun (Late) JS 3 SM, DH 8 CO 8

July 31 Wed W 14

August 4 Sun (Late) JS 4 SM, DH 9 CO 9

August 7 Wed W 15

August 11 Sun (Late) JS 5 SM, DH 10 CO 10

August 18 Sat

August 18 Sun

August 19 Mon

August 20 Tues

August 21 Wed

August 22 Thurs

August 23 Fri

August 24 Sat

August 25 Sun

August 26 Mon - Bank Holiday

August 28 Wed EW 5

Sept 1 Sun TJ,LL,TM 1 AU 1 OL 1

Sept 4 Wed EW 6

Sept 8 Sun TJ,LL,TM 2 AU 2 OL 2

Sept 11 Wed EW 7

Sept 14 Sat

Sept 15 Sun TJ,LL,TM 3 AU 3 OL 3

Sept 22 Sun TJ,LL,TM 4 AU 4 OL 4

Sept 29 Sun TJ,LL,TM 5 AU 5 OL 5

Oct 6 Sun TJ,LL,TM 6 AU 6 OL 6

Oct 12 Sat

Oct 13 Sun TJ,LL,TM 7 AU 7 OL 7

Oct 20 Sun TJ,LL,TM 8 AU 8 OL 8

Oct 27 Sun CH 1 CH 2

Nov 3 Sun CH 3 CH 4

Nov 10 Sun CH 5 CH 6

Nov 17 Sun CH 7 CH 8

Nov 24 Sun CH 9 CH 10

Dec 1 Sun CH 11 CH 12

Dec 8 Sun CH 13 CH 14

Dec 15 Sun CH 15 CH 16

Dec 22 Sun CH 17 CH 18
Dec 29 Sun

Jan 5 Sun IB 1 IB 2
Jan 12 Sun IB 3 IB 4

BST ends

Port Chaser

Regatta Week

Laser / Laser Radial Open

Comet Open

Note Times change Back-to-back-> 11:00 12:00

Note Times change 11:00 13:00 15:00 18:30

IB = Ice Breaker 9tc; SP = Spring Series (F/S) 6tc; PS = Pursuit Series 6tc;  SN = Supernova Series 6tc; EW = 

Early Wednesday Evening 4tc; W = Wednesday Evening 8tc; (Early) JS = Early Junior Series 3tc; (Late) JS= 

Late Junior Series 3tc; SM = Summer Series (F/S) 5tc; DH = Doubled Handed 5tc; CO = Commodores Cup 5tc; 

TJ/LL/TM = Top Junior/Leading Lady/Top Man 4tc; AU = Autumn Series (F/S) 4tc; OL = Olympic (F/S) 4tc; CH = 

Chiller Series 9tc


